INVOICE

Jackson Handy Man

Phone 307-200-9229
Email jacksonhandyman@gmail.com

BILL TO

Vicki Garnick

Jackson Hole Playhouse

145 W Deloney Ave, Jackson, WY 83001
307-733-6994

DESCRIPTION
Materials

Labor

Remarks / Payment Instructions:

QTY

05/05/2024

0036

<Payment terms (due on receipt, due in 5 days)>

UNIT PRICE
$10,500
$5,500

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX RATE
TOTAL TAX

SHIPPING/HANDLING

TOTAL
10,500.00
5,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$16,000.00
0.00
0.06%
960.00
0.00

Balance Due

$16,960.00




