## INVOICE

Jackson Handy Man

**BILL TO** 

Phone 307-200-9229 Email jacksonhandyman@gmail.com 05/05/2024

0036

<Payment terms (due on receipt, due in 5 days)>

Vicki Garnick Jackson Hole Playhouse 145 W Deloney Ave, Jackson, WY 83001 307-733-6994

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Materials	1	\$10,500	10,500.00
Labor	1	\$5,500	5,500.00
			0.00
			0.00
			0.00
			0.00
Remarks / Payment Instructions:		SUBTOTAL	\$16,000.00
		DISCOUNT	0.00
		TAX RATE	0.06%
		TOTAL TAX	960.00
		SHIPPING/HANDLING	0.00
		Balance Due	\$16,960.00